IB Diploma Provisional Results: May 2023 - Discovery College

Discovery College is pleased to announce the IB Diploma results of the Class of 2023. These results
reflect the dedication and perseverance of all of our students, their families and the expertise of our
highly-skilled educators. We are proud of the results of all our students, which continue to compare

very favourably to the global average.

The graphs and table below show summary information. These are preliminary data and do not
reflect the outcomes of any re-marks that may be undertaken for individual students and subjects.
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Table 1: Overview of IB Diploma Results (2019-2023)

DC
(May
2019)

DC
(May
2020)

DC
(May
2021)

DC
(May
2022)

Number of students
entered for the IB
Career-related
Programme

Worldwide

Number of students
achieving the IB
Career-related
Programme

5,847

Number of students
entered for IB Diploma
courses

4,891

Number of students
entered for the full IB
Diploma

77

88

90

70

54,329

Number of students
achieving the IB Diploma

75

86

87

68

88,330

% of students achieving
the IB Diploma

97.4%

97.7%

96.7%

97.1%

75,831

% of students achieving
the Bilingual Diploma

16.9%

19.3%

21.1%

12.9%

85.9%

Mean points score for all
IB Diploma students

35.5

35.7

36.0

36.3

27.6%

30.2*

Mean points score for
students achieving the IB
Diploma

% of students achieving
30+ IB Diploma points

85.7%

88.6%

92.2%

84.3%

% of students achieving
35+ IB Diploma points

58.4%

58.0%

65.6%

62.9%

66.0%

% of students achieving
40+ IB Diploma points

22.1%

25.0%

25.6%

35.7%

38.0%

Mean grade for all
subjects

5.54

5.59

5.65

5.62

14.4%

5.12




*Note: All worldwide data above is for the May 2022 IB Diploma session, except the mean points score. The IB has not yet officially
released full results data for May 2023, other than to state that 173,917 students participated in the session and the mean points
score is 30.24. (1B news release)

Note: These are preliminary data and do not yet reflect the outcomes of any appeals that may be made
regarding individual students and subjects.


https://www.ibo.org/news/news-list/ib-students-worldwide-receive-their-results/

